
Saint John Transit 
Fares until January 1, 2024 

Cash fare per ride  

Adult Cash Fare (age 15 and over)  $2.75 

Senior Citizen Cash Fare (65 and over)  $2.50 

Child Cash Fare (age 6 to 14)  $2.50 

Child Cash Fare (age 5 and under)  First 3 Children Free ($2 each after) 

 
Exact change only. Children under the age of five (5) must be accompanied by an adult.  

Monthly passes 

Monthly passes offer unlimited bus rides for a whole month, from the 1st day of the 
month showing on the card until the last day of that month.  
  

Monthly Adult Pass  $77.00 (approx. $1.54 per ride) 

Monthly Student Pass  $66.00 (approx. $1.32 per ride) 

Monthly Senior/Child Pass  $55.00 (approx. $1.10 per ride) 

 
Monthly Passes are non‐refundable and cannot be exchanged. Be sure to sign the back 
of your card. Employers and educational institutions can pass on even greater savings by 
participating in the Employer Sponsored Monthly Pass Program. 

Transcards 

You can purchase a Transcard with 10 or 20 rides, for a lower fare per ride. 
  

Adult    

20 rides  $50.00 ($2.50 per ride) 

10 rides  $25.00 ($2.50 per ride) 

Senior Citizen/Student    

20 rides  $44.00 ($2.20 per ride) 

10 rides  $22.00 ($2.20 per ride) 

  

Transcards are non‐refundable, cannot be exchanged, and have no expiry date. 

 


